
FIND YOUR FARE
ADULTS SENIORS 

& STUDENTS

Based on Standard Adult Fares. Senior rate 
applies on all ticket purchases.

*Youth aged 13-19 years old, and 
Post-secondary Students, regardless of age.   

FARE DEALS

Based on standard Adult fares 
between Pearson and Union.

STUDENTS
& YOUTH*

SENIORS 65+

SAVE   25%
AND

With contactless CREDIT/DEBIT cards or 
PRESTO card, always remember to TAP ON 
at START and  TAP OFF at END of your trip.

PAY WITH YOUR 
PRESTO CARD 

SAVE 40%

SAVE 50%

GOT TIME BETWEEN 
FLIGHTS AT PEARSON 

AIRPORT?

SAVE 15% OFF ADMISSION 
TO CN TOWER AND HOCKEY 

HALL OF FAME.

Long Layover Return Fare is only available online. 
Valid for trips from Pearson Station only.

RETURN FARE FOR THE 
COST OF ONE-WAY TICKET!

SCAN HERE FOR 
MORE LANGUAGES

KIDS 12  & UNDER 
ALWAYS RIDE

FREE!
ADULT AND SENIOR FARE 

PAPER TICKETS ARE 
AVAILABLE AT TICKET 
VENDING MACHINES

SCAN & BUY NOW

PAY WITH YOUR 
CREDIT/DEBIT CARD 

OR

PRESTO CARD 

UP 
TO

OVER

AIRPORT EMPLOYEE?

SCAN & LEARN MORE

GROUP 
PASS

PEARSON-UNION PEARSON-BLOOR PEARSON-WESTON

3 PEOPLE $25 3 PEOPLE $12 3 PEOPLE $11
4 PEOPLE $32.50 4 PEOPLE $15 4 PEOPLE $14
5 PEOPLE $40 5 PEOPLE $18 5 PEOPLE $17

SCAN & BUY NOW

Discounted one-way 
fare for groups of 3-5 

people travelling 
together to/from 
Pearson Airport.


